CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 4 Wattage & 2 CCT selectable
•	 Rugged one-piece die-cast aluminum housing
•	 Compact design for easy installation
•	 UL & damp location
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The LHBC Series is a high-efficiency fixture with
up to 171lm/w, suitable for warehouse, retail, and
industrial type applications. Featuring adjustable color
temperature and wattage output.
LUMENS 4000K
POWER SMALL 130W
POWER MEDIUM 160W, 205W
POWER LARGE 250W, 300W
POWER EXTRA LARGE 410W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 4000K / 5000K
CRI 80+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC, 347-480VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 171lm/w
DIMMING 0-10V
HOUSING Die-Cast Aluminum
MOUNTING Suspension, Surface, Pendant
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 122°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH White
LOCATION Damp
CERTIFICATIONS UL
130W
14.2” 1.7” 36.2”1.7”
9.5”
26.8”18.1”
160W-205W 250W-300W 410W
1.7” 1.7”
11”
11”
11”
52W 78W 104W 130W
8,200lm 12,100lm 15,200lm 18,500lm13
0W
64W 96W 128W 160W
10,600lm 15,500lm 20,000lm 24,100lm16
0W
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
82W 123W 164W 205W
14,000lm 19,500lm 25,000lm 30,500lm20
5W
100W 150W 200W 250W
16,400lm 24,000lm 30,200lm 36,100lm25
0W
120W 180W 240W 300W
20,000lm 28,000lm 36,000lm 42,000lm30
0W
164W 246W 328W 410W
28,000lm 38,400lm 50,000lm 60,600lm41
0W
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
LHBC SERIES
ADJUSTABLE LINEAR HIGHBAY
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-LHBC-130-LV-ADJ-PD-E
VA-LHBC
POWER
[130] 52W / 78W / 104W / 130W
[160] 64W / 96W / 128W / 160W
[205] 82W / 123W / 164W / 205W
[250] 100W / 150W / 200W / 250W
[300] 120W / 180W / 240W / 300W
[410] 164W / 246W / 328W / 410W
ACCESSORIES*
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-LHBC-WG Wireguard Kit
      ANT-6-4T Wireless Occ + Daylight Harvesting
      BRI823 Wireless Occ + Daylight Sensor
      RC100 Wireless Programmable Remote (BRI823)
      MC054V RC4 D Wireless Occ + Daylight Harvesting
      MH10 Wireless Remote (MC054V)
      VA-EDA-LI15-50 15W LV EM Driver, CEC Listed
*Items must be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONS
[E] 15W EM Driver, CEC Listed 1
[S] Microwave / PIR Sensor
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
4000K / 5000K
LENS
[PD] Prismatic Diffuser
[AL] Aisle Lens
[ND] Narrow Lens
VA-LHBC-WG BRI823
RC100 MC054V RC4 D MH10
1 Consult factory for other EM options
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
[HV] 347-480VAC
ADJ
ANT-6-4T
VA-EDA
PHOTOMETRICS 250W / 4000K
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
LHBC SERIES
ADJUSTABLE LINEAR HIGHBAY
SKU WATTS SETTING CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE QUICK SHIP
VA-LHBC-130-LV-ADJ-XX-X 130W 100% 4000K 18,500lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-130-LV-ADJ-XX-X 104W 80% 4000K 15,200lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-130-LV-ADJ-XX-X 78W 60% 4000K 12,100lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-130-LV-ADJ-XX-X 52W 40% 4000K 8,200lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-160-LV-ADJ-XX-X 160W 100% 4000K 24,100lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-160-LV-ADJ-XX-X 128W 80% 4000K 20,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-160-LV-ADJ-XX-X 96W 60% 4000K 15,500lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-160-LV-ADJ-XX-X 64W 40% 4000K 10,600lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-205-LV-ADJ-XX-X 205W 100% 4000K 30,500lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-205-LV-ADJ-XX-X 164W 80% 4000K 25,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-205-LV-ADJ-XX-X 123W 60% 4000K 19,500lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-205-LV-ADJ-XX-X 82W 40% 4000K 14,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-250-LV-ADJ-XX-X 250W 100% 4000K 36,100lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-250-LV-ADJ-XX-X 200W 80% 4000K 30,200lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-250-LV-ADJ-XX-X 150W 60% 4000K 24,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-250-LV-ADJ-XX-X 100W 40% 4000K 16,400lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-300-LV-ADJ-XX-X 300W 100% 4000K 42,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-300-LV-ADJ-XX-X 240W 80% 4000K 36,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-300-LV-ADJ-XX-X 180W 60% 4000K 28,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-300-LV-ADJ-XX-X 120W 40% 4000K 20,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-410-LV-ADJ-XX-X 410W 100% 4000K 60,600lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-410-LV-ADJ-XX-X 328W 80% 4000K 50,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-410-LV-ADJ-XX-X 246W 60% 4000K 38,400lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
VA-LHBC-410-LV-ADJ-XX-X 164W 40% 4000K 28,000lm 80+ 120-277VAC Yes
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
LHBC SERIES
ADJUSTABLE LINEAR HIGHBAY